TRANSWORLD AQUATIC ENTERPRISES INC.
TITANIUM HEATING SYSTEM
Professional Series
To avoid possible electric shock, special care should be taken since wa-
ter is employed around the use of this product. For each of the follow-
ing situations, do not attempt to repair yourself: return the appliance to
an authorized service facility for service or discard the appliance.
A. If the appliance shows any sign of abnormal behavior, immediately

The TRUE TEMP digital controller is equipped with a
remote quick disconnect temperature probe that can
be placed up to 5 feet away from the heating ele-
ment for a comprehensive temperature measurement of the total vol-
ume of water. Quick disconnect temperature probe grants easy re-
placement without the need to replace the entire controller in the
event it fails
The perfect submersible element for fresh or saltwater aquaria. Virtually
indestructible with the benefits of fast heat transfer without any corro-
sion. Integrated thermal shut off and out of water safety mechanism.
MODEL WATTAGE LENGTH X
DIAMETER
POWER
CORD
TANK SIZE
T3-150   150 WATT 9.5” X 1.5” 6 FEET 3O -50 G
T3-300   300 WATT 13.1” X 1.5” 6 FEET 60 – 100 G
T3-500   500 WATT 13.1” X 1.5” 6 FEET 100 - 160 G
T3-800   800 WATT 16.7” X 1.5” 6 FEET 160 – 260 G
T3-1000 1000 WATT 16.7” X 1.5” 6 FEET 200 – 300G
REMOTE TEMPERATURE PROBE
8
An integrated smart memory chip will restore the previous temperature
set point and calibration to the last stored setting once the power re-